ACCELERATION

VELOCITY

DISPLACEMENT

0.004

-0.004
0.004

(9)

-0.004
0.004

-0.004

-0.15
0.15

(cm/sec)

-0.15
0.15

-0.15

0.005

-0.005
0.005

(cm)

-0.005
0.005

-0.005

Mill Valley Golf Course USGS Sta 1806
Rcrd of Mon Jun 28, 2021 18:29:25.7 PDT (GPS)

Frequency Band Processed: 3.3 secs to 40.0 Hz
CISN/CSMIP Preliminary Strong Motion Processing - Subject to Revision
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Mill Valley Golf Course Sta NC.73
Rcrd of Mon Jun 28, 2021 18:29:25.7 PDT

Freguency Band Processed: 3.3 secs to 40.0 Hz
Automated Strong Motion Processing - Preliminary and Subject to Revision

SPECTRAL ACCELERATION, Sa
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Ref: 1991 Base Shear (S2, I1, Zone4, Rw164)
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